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Product
CAS No.
Packing
G. W.
Expiry

Grace
Batch Number
N.W.
MFG Date
Analysis Date

Specification

White granular or powder
≥99.0-100.5%
6.3-9.6
≤7.0%
≤0.005%
≤0.0025%
≤0.0002%
≤0.05%
≤0.001%
≤0.06%

Results

Conforms
99.54%
7.2
2.11%
＜0.005%
＜0.0025%
＜0.0002%
＜0.05%
＜0.001%
＜0.06%

Calcium acetate monohydrate

62-54-5

25kg/ bag

28kg

Jan.18, 2016

Industry grade
201401186
25.0kg
Jan.18, 2014
Jan.18, 2014

Items

Characters
Content
PH
Moisture
Fuloride
Heavy metal(as pb)
Arsenic
Chlorides
Lead
Sulfate
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