

Hefei TNJ Chemical Industry Co.,Ltd.

B911 Xincheng Business Center, Qianshan Road, Hefei 230022 China

Tel: (0086) 6551 65418678

Fax: (0086) 6551 65418697

Email: info@tnjchem.com

Site: www.tnichem.com

Certificate of Analysis

Product Calcium acetate monohydrate Industry grade Grace 201401186 CAS No. 62-54-5 Batch Number N.W. 25.0kg Packing 25kg/bag Jan.18, 2014 G. W. 28kg MFG Date Jan.18, 2014 Expiry Jan.18, 2016 Analysis Date

Items	Specification	Results
Characters	White granular or powder	Conforms
Content	\geq 99.0-100.5%	99.54%
PH	6.3-9.6	7.2
Moisture	≤7.0%	2.11%
Fuloride	≤0.005%	< 0.005%
Heavy metal(as pb)	≤0.0025%	< 0.0025%
Arsenic	≤0.0002%	< 0.0002%
Chlorides	≤0.05%	< 0.05%
Lead	≤0.001%	< 0.001%
Sulfate	≤0.06%	< 0.06%

Checker Xu Dong Rechecker Lu Xiaoping Approval Liu Wu

Conclusion The Quality of the above said is in conformity with Enterprise Standards

COA Issuer Quality Control Team-Technology Department

of Hefei TNJ Chemical Industry Co., Ltd.



